
Rensselaer (1-0) -vs- Kean (0-1)
2/6/2026 at Union, N.J. (Alumni Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Rensselaer Goals: Nolan Lawler (3); Cooper Manzi (3); Jackson Massaroni (3); Sean Smith (2); Mickey Sullivan (2); Michael Kline (2); Bryce
Allen (2); Teag Hilkewich (2); Ian Weihe (1); Gabriel Seldow (1); Tyler Ruffini (1); Easton Morse (1) 
Assists: Tyler Ruffini (5); Sean Smith (1); Patrick Keegan (1); Easton Morse (1) 
 
Kean Goals: Aarin Arbore (3); Jacob Dvoor (2); Tyler Holste (1); Evan Wilkins (1); Miguel Lontok (1); Aaron Boccio (1) 
Assists: Aarin Arbore (2); Jacob Dvoor (2); Ricky Iapoce (1); Miguel Lontok (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Alumni Stadium
Penalties: Gregory Reilly 1st/03:25; Jake Gruzas 2nd/14:45; Billy Marks 2nd/06:42; Aaron Boccio 2nd/02:43; Cooper Manzi 3rd/13:40; Jake
Gruzas 3rd/10:56; Teag Hilkewich 4th/05:05; Troy Schipf 4th/02:28
Officials: Kean SID

Date: 2/6/2026 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Rensselaer 4 7 7 5 23
Kean 0 2 1 6 9

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Rensselaer 12 15 14 15 56
Kean 6 10 7 16 39

Shots On Goal
Rensselaer 9 11 9 10 39
Kean 4 5 4 10 23

Saves
Rensselaer 4 3 3 4 14
Kean 5 4 2 5 16

Turnovers
Rensselaer 5 6 4 3 18
Kean 7 4 9 5 25

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Rensselaer 7-8 4-4 7-7 5-5 23-24
Kean 4-6 5-6 4-7 5-7 18-26

Ground Balls
Rensselaer 13 14 7 11 45
Kean 4 8 10 14 36

Face Offs
Rensselaer 3 9 3 5 20
Kean 2 2 6 7 17

Extra Man Opportunities
Rensselaer 1 3 1 0 5-5
Kean 0 0 1 2 2-3



Rensselaer 23

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

7 Cooper Manzi 3 0 3 4 2 3 1 -
1-

00:30
10 Sean Smith 2 1 3 7 0 0 0 - -
28 Owen Stesney 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
31 Tyler Ruffini 1 5 6 3 4 4 2 - -
32 Robby McDonald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Dylan Slimak 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1-1 -
47 Ben Shocket 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 7-10 -
49 Easton Morse 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 - -
54 Sean McHugh 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 - -
55 Hunter Sullivan 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
1 Ian Weihe 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 - -
2 Nolan Lawler 3 0 3 6 3 1 0 - -
3 Jack Morad 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
4 Alex Mele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Ozzie Rosenholm 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-4 -
6 Thomas Nock 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
9 Hayden Wedemeyer 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 - -
11 Gabriel Seldow 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
12 Patrick Keegan 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - -

13 Troy Schipf 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 -
1-

00:30
14 Michael Ponto 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
15 TJ Wakely 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1 -
17 Mickey Sullivan 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 - -
19 Michael Kline 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 - -
20 Aidan Wilmont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Bernie Townsend 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
22 Bryce Allen 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 - -
25 Dante Venuto 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7-11 -
26 Andrew Childs 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
30 Carter Newman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Jake Lunati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Ata Twining 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3-7 -

38 Teag Hilkewich 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
39 Peter Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-3 -
40 Joseph Impellizeri 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
41 Ben Zigmund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
42 Will Roberson 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
44 Brendan Hampton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
45 Jordan Vaillancourt 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
46 Scott Lowe 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
50 Ryan Sweet 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -
51 Jackson Massaroni 3 0 3 6 0 1 0 - -
52 Theo Mehlman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 23 8 31 56 45 18 12 20-37
3-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
55 Hunter Sullivan 30:00 2 7 W
33 Jake Lunati 26:40 7 7



Kean 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Tommy Egan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
3 Brandon Stuart 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 - -
13 Alex Stanuikynas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Aarin Arbore 3 2 5 16 1 3 0 - -
22 Colin Devine 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 - -
23 Miguel Lontok 1 1 2 4 3 1 0 - -
26 Jacob Dvoor 2 2 4 4 1 1 0 - -
30 Nick Paterno 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 - -

31 Gregory Reilly 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -
1-

00:30

99 Aaron Boccio 1 0 1 4 1 3 0 -
1-

01:00
00 Christian Updale 0 0 0 3 9 1 0 10-22 -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - -
5 Ricky Iapoce 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Pasquale Capozzoli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Tyler Holste 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
9 Dennis Serra 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
11 Drew Tucker 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
12 Jackson Wastell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
14 Evan Wilkins 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 - -

15 Billy Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
18 Mitch Dakin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Jonathan Ruff 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
20 Ian Menzel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
24 John Westbrook 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
25 Tyler Jarvis 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
27 Luke Myre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Tyler Scott 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 - -
29 Kurtis Cina 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -

32 Jake Gruzas 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 -
2-

01:30
33 John McCabe 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -
40 Wilfredo Crispin 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7-15 -
43 Jake Cirminiello 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
44 Jack Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
77 Oliver Lugo 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -

Totals 9 6 15 39 36 25 10 17-37
5-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Nick Paterno 30:00 11 9 L
7 Pasquale Capozzoli 4:49 3 4
24 John Westbrook 21:51 9 3



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By RPI KEAN
1st 08:55 Sean Smith Unassisted 1 0
1st 08:05 Cooper Manzi Sean Smith 2 0
1st 04:42 Cooper Manzi Unassisted 3 0
1st 03:20 Jackson Massaroni (UP) Tyler Ruffini 4 0
2nd 14:45 Michael Kline Unassisted 5 0
2nd 13:46 Jackson Massaroni (UP) Tyler Ruffini 6 0
2nd 12:31 Aarin Arbore Miguel Lontok 6 1
2nd 11:26 Aarin Arbore Jacob Dvoor 6 2
2nd 09:54 Nolan Lawler Easton Morse 7 2
2nd 07:13 Tyler Ruffini Unassisted 8 2
2nd 05:45 Teag Hilkewich (UP) Tyler Ruffini 9 2
2nd 02:22 Jackson Massaroni (UP) Tyler Ruffini 10 2
2nd 01:16 Bryce Allen Unassisted 11 2
3rd 13:27 Jacob Dvoor (UP) Aarin Arbore 11 3
3rd 12:51 Nolan Lawler Unassisted 12 3
3rd 10:38 Sean Smith (UP) Tyler Ruffini 13 3
3rd 09:11 Nolan Lawler Patrick Keegan 14 3
3rd 06:57 Michael Kline Unassisted 15 3
3rd 05:58 Cooper Manzi Unassisted 16 3
3rd 03:23 Ian Weihe Unassisted 17 3
3rd 01:39 Bryce Allen Unassisted 18 3
4th 13:14 Aarin Arbore Unassisted 18 4
4th 12:35 Jacob Dvoor Aarin Arbore 18 5
4th 09:26 Miguel Lontok Ricky Iapoce 18 6
4th 08:31 Easton Morse Unassisted 19 6
4th 08:11 Teag Hilkewich Unassisted 20 6
4th 06:24 Mickey Sullivan Unassisted 21 6
4th 03:31 Evan Wilkins Unassisted 21 7
4th 02:58 Mickey Sullivan Unassisted 22 7
4th 02:08 Aaron Boccio (UP) Jacob Dvoor 22 8
4th 01:23 Gabriel Seldow Unassisted 23 8
4th 00:56 Tyler Holste Unassisted 23 9

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 03:25 KEAN Gregory Reilly 00:30 PUSHING
2nd 14:45 KEAN Jake Gruzas 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
2nd 06:42 KEAN Billy Marks 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
2nd 02:43 KEAN Aaron Boccio 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 13:40 RENSSELA Cooper Manzi 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 10:56 KEAN Jake Gruzas 00:30 HOLDING
4th 05:05 RENSSELA Teag Hilkewich 01:00 SLASHING
4th 02:28 RENSSELA Troy Schipf 00:30 PUSHING



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 RENSSELA Hunter Sullivan at goalie for RENSSELA.
15:00 KEAN Nick Paterno at goalie for KEAN.
15:00 KEAN Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Tyler Scott.
14:25 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Brandon Stuart.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aaron Boccio (caused by Sean McHugh).
14:04 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ian Weihe.
14:03 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.
13:12 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN.
12:53 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
11:52 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hayden Wedemeyer.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Patrick Keegan (caused by Kurtis Cina).
11:49 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Kurtis Cina.
11:48 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Kurtis Cina (caused by Tyler Ruffini).
11:47 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
11:45 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler, SAVE Nick Paterno
11:44 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler.
11:43 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Bryce Allen, SAVE Nick Paterno
11:40 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Nick Paterno.
11:33 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
11:27 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
10:34 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Ryan Sweet, SAVE Nick Paterno
10:30 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
09:41 KEAN Shot by KEAN Tyler Jarvis WIDE
09:18 KEAN Shot by KEAN Tyler Jarvis, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
09:13 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
09:12 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
08:55 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Sean Smith (FIRST GOAL).

Rensselaer 1, Kean 0
08:55 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA (on faceoff violation).
08:05 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi, Assist by Sean Smith.

Rensselaer 2, Kean 0

08:05 RENSSELA
Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [08:05] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hayden
Wedemeyer.

-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.
07:47 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aarin Arbore (caused by Dylan Slimak).
07:20 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Owen Stesney.
07:16 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Easton Morse.
06:58 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aarin Arbore (caused by Owen Stesney).
06:01 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dylan Slimak.
05:58 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
05:48 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Easton Morse HIGH
05:32 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler WIDE
05:19 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dylan Slimak.
05:12 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Troy Schipf, SAVE Nick Paterno
05:05 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Jonathan Ruff.
04:46 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Ian Weihe BLOCKED
04:42 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.

Rensselaer 3, Kean 0
04:42 RENSSELA Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [04:42] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dante Venuto.
03:53 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Michael Kline.
03:44 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.



03:25 KEAN Penalty on KEAN Gregory Reilly (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
03:20 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni (MAN-UP), Assist by Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 4, Kean 0
03:20 KEAN Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN (on faceoff violation).
02:08 KEAN Shot by KEAN Brandon Stuart WIDE
01:57 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
01:52 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hunter Sullivan.
01:48 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA failed.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Sean McHugh.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aarin Arbore (caused by Sean McHugh).
00:39 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Thomas Nock.
00:37 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
00:24 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini, SAVE Nick Paterno
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA (on faceoff violation).
14:45 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Sean Smith, SAVE Nick Paterno
14:45 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Michael Kline.
14:45 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Michael Kline.

Rensselaer 5, Kean 0
14:45 KEAN Penalty on KEAN Jake Gruzas (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
14:45 RENSSELA Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [14:45] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dante Venuto.
14:13 KEAN Shot by KEAN Gregory Reilly WIDE
13:55 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni BLOCKED
13:49 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
13:46 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni (MAN-UP), Assist by Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 6, Kean 0
13:44 RENSSELA Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [13:44] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Easton Morse.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.
12:35 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
12:31 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Aarin Arbore, Assist by Miguel Lontok.

Rensselaer 6, Kean 1
12:31 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA (on faceoff violation).
12:17 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Sean Smith WIDE
12:15 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Sean Smith, SAVE Nick Paterno
12:13 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
11:41 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore HIGH
11:26 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Aarin Arbore, Assist by Jacob Dvoor.

Rensselaer 6, Kean 2
11:26 RENSSELA Faceoff Dylan Slimak vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [11:26] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ben Shocket.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Dylan Slimak (caused by Jake Gruzas).
10:59 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Jake Gruzas.
10:14 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore HIGH
10:08 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler.
10:05 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
09:54 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler, Assist by Easton Morse.

Rensselaer 7, Kean 2
09:54 RENSSELA Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [09:54] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dante Venuto.
09:44 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hayden Wedemeyer.
09:05 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni HIGH
08:42 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Michael Kline WIDE
08:34 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Tyler Scott.
08:31 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
08:24 KEAN Timeout by KEAN.
08:00 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore WIDE
07:34 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aaron Boccio HIGH
07:31 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
07:13 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 8, Kean 2
07:13 RENSSELA Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [07:13] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Will Roberson.
06:42 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Ryan Sweet, SAVE Nick Paterno



06:42 KEAN Penalty on KEAN Billy Marks (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
06:15 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Evan Wilkins.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Evan Wilkins.
06:02 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hunter Sullivan.
05:56 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
05:45 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Teag Hilkewich (MAN-UP), Assist by Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 9, Kean 2
05:45 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [05:45] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ben Shocket.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini (caused by Tommy Egan).
04:56 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Nick Paterno.
04:51 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Nick Paterno (caused by Tyler Ruffini).
04:44 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini (caused by Colin Devine).
04:38 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
04:29 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
04:25 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Michael Kline.
04:04 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Jacob Dvoor.
04:01 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
03:15 KEAN Shot by KEAN Jacob Dvoor, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
03:11 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Brandon Stuart.
02:49 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Hunter Sullivan
02:45 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Dylan Slimak.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aaron Boccio.
02:43 KEAN Penalty on KEAN Aaron Boccio (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
02:22 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni (MAN-UP), Assist by Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 10, Kean 2
02:22 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA (on faceoff violation).
02:01 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ryan Sweet.
01:26 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Bryce Allen, SAVE Nick Paterno
01:19 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Jake Gruzas.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN.
01:16 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Bryce Allen.

Rensselaer 11, Kean 2
01:16 KEAN Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN, [01:16] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Drew Tucker.
00:00 KEAN Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN (on faceoff violation).
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 KEAN Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN (on faceoff violation).
15:00 KEAN John Westbrook at goalie for KEAN.
15:00 RENSSELA Jake Lunati at goalie for RENSSELA.
14:47 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Jack Morad WIDE
14:43 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
13:50 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni, SAVE John Westbrook
13:45 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Miguel Lontok.
13:40 RENSSELA Penalty on RENSSELA Cooper Manzi (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
13:40 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
13:27 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Jacob Dvoor (MAN-UP), Assist by Aarin Arbore.

Rensselaer 11, Kean 3
13:27 KEAN Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN, [13:27] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Wilfredo Crispin.
12:51 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler.

Rensselaer 12, Kean 3
12:51 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA (on faceoff violation).
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Brandon Stuart.
12:09 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
10:56 KEAN Penalty on KEAN Jake Gruzas (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
10:38 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Sean Smith (MAN-UP), Assist by Tyler Ruffini.

Rensselaer 13, Kean 3

10:38 RENSSELA
Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [10:38] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Joseph
Impellizeri.



-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Wilfredo Crispin.
09:25 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Bryce Allen.
09:11 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler, Assist by Patrick Keegan.

Rensselaer 14, Kean 3
09:11 KEAN Faceoff Dante Venuto vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [09:11] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Aaron Boccio (caused by Dylan Slimak).
08:28 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Owen Stesney.
08:26 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN.
08:01 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
07:55 KEAN Shot by KEAN Brandon Stuart, SAVE Jake Lunati
07:52 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
07:12 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi WIDE
06:57 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Michael Kline.

Rensselaer 15, Kean 3
06:57 RENSSELA Faceoff Ben Shocket vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [06:57] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ben Shocket.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Ben Shocket (caused by Colin Devine).
06:42 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Nick Paterno.
06:39 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
06:14 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Miguel Lontok (caused by Cooper Manzi).
06:02 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.
05:58 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Cooper Manzi.

Rensselaer 16, Kean 3
05:58 KEAN Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [05:58] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
05:50 KEAN Shot by KEAN Christian Updale WIDE
05:24 KEAN Shot by KEAN Tyler Jarvis, SAVE Jake Lunati
05:20 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
04:56 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler HIGH
04:40 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Michael Ponto, SAVE John Westbrook
04:37 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
03:49 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aaron Boccio WIDE
03:37 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Jake Lunati
03:32 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
03:23 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Ian Weihe.

Rensselaer 17, Kean 3
03:23 KEAN Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [03:23] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
03:10 KEAN Shot by KEAN Miguel Lontok WIDE
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Tyler Jarvis (caused by Hayden Wedemeyer).
02:44 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Hayden Wedemeyer.
02:41 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
02:37 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Hayden Wedemeyer WIDE
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler (caused by Colin Devine).
01:56 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Tyler Scott.
01:53 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Tyler Scott (caused by Easton Morse).
01:45 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Easton Morse.
01:39 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Bryce Allen.

Rensselaer 18, Kean 3
01:39 KEAN Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [01:39] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
01:24 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Aarin Arbore.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Jacob Dvoor.
00:51 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
00:36 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Troy Schipf HIGH
00:33 RENSSELA Timeout by RENSSELA.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Jackson Massaroni (caused by Gregory Reilly).
00:05 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN John Westbrook.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0



15:00 KEAN Faceoff Peter Kelly vs Christian Updale won by KEAN (on faceoff violation).
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Oliver Lugo.
14:31 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA TJ Wakely.
14:28 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
14:20 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini, SAVE John Westbrook
14:16 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Aaron Boccio.
14:12 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
13:24 KEAN Shot by KEAN Miguel Lontok, SAVE Jake Lunati
13:24 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Miguel Lontok.
13:14 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Aarin Arbore.

Rensselaer 18, Kean 4
13:14 KEAN Faceoff TJ Wakely vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [13:14] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
12:35 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Jacob Dvoor, Assist by Aarin Arbore.

Rensselaer 18, Kean 5
12:35 KEAN Faceoff Ozzie Rosenholm vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [12:35] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
12:25 KEAN Shot by KEAN Christian Updale, SAVE Jake Lunati
12:07 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aaron Boccio, SAVE Jake Lunati
12:03 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
11:05 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Andrew Childs WIDE
10:56 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Sean Smith WIDE
10:38 RENSSELA 30-second clock violation by RENSSELA.
10:29 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
10:10 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Miguel Lontok.
09:58 KEAN Shot by KEAN Miguel Lontok WIDE
09:26 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Miguel Lontok, Assist by Ricky Iapoce.

Rensselaer 18, Kean 6
09:26 KEAN Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [09:26] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
09:16 KEAN Shot by KEAN Christian Updale HIT POST
09:10 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Scott Lowe.
09:07 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
08:31 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Easton Morse HIT POST
08:31 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Tyler Scott.
08:31 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Tyler Scott.
08:31 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Easton Morse.

Rensselaer 19, Kean 6
08:30 RENSSELA Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [08:30] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ata Twining.
08:11 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Teag Hilkewich.

Rensselaer 20, Kean 6

08:09 RENSSELA
Faceoff Ozzie Rosenholm vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [08:09] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ozzie
Rosenholm.

08:09 KEAN Pasquale Capozzoli at goalie for KEAN.
08:08 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Ian Weihe, SAVE Pasquale Capozzoli
08:03 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Bryce Allen.
07:10 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Sean Smith, SAVE Pasquale Capozzoli
07:05 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN failed.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN John McCabe (caused by Jordan Vaillancourt).
06:29 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Andrew Childs, SAVE Pasquale Capozzoli
06:24 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Mickey Sullivan.

Rensselaer 21, Kean 6
06:24 KEAN Faceoff Peter Kelly vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [06:24] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Christian Updale.
06:09 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Troy Schipf (caused by John McCabe).
05:45 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Jake Cirminiello.
05:44 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
05:37 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore HIGH
05:32 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Oliver Lugo.
05:08 KEAN Shot by KEAN Jacob Dvoor WIDE
05:05 RENSSELA Penalty on RENSSELA Teag Hilkewich (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
04:39 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore WIDE
04:19 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore WIDE



-- KEAN Turnover by KEAN Brandon Stuart (caused by Hayden Wedemeyer).
03:59 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Dennis Serra.
03:57 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
03:45 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Teag Hilkewich HIGH
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Andrew Childs (caused by Evan Wilkins).
03:34 KEAN Clear attempt by KEAN good.
03:31 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Evan Wilkins.

Rensselaer 21, Kean 7
03:31 KEAN Ground ball pickup by KEAN Kurtis Cina.
03:31 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Tyler Ruffini.
03:31 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Nolan Lawler.
03:31 KEAN Shot by KEAN Aarin Arbore, SAVE Jake Lunati

03:30 RENSSELA
Faceoff Ozzie Rosenholm vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [03:30] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Will
Roberson.

02:58 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Mickey Sullivan.
Rensselaer 22, Kean 7

02:58 RENSSELA Faceoff Ata Twining vs Wilfredo Crispin won by RENSSELA, [02:58] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ata Twining.
02:36 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Andrew Childs HIGH
02:28 RENSSELA Penalty on RENSSELA Troy Schipf (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
02:08 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Aaron Boccio (MAN-UP), Assist by Jacob Dvoor.

Rensselaer 22, Kean 8
02:08 KEAN Faceoff Peter Kelly vs Wilfredo Crispin won by KEAN, [02:08] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Wilfredo Crispin.
-- RENSSELA Turnover by RENSSELA Joseph Impellizeri (caused by Nick Paterno).
01:51 RENSSELA Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Carter Newman.
01:23 RENSSELA GOAL by RENSSELA Gabriel Seldow.

Rensselaer 23, Kean 8
01:23 KEAN Faceoff Ozzie Rosenholm vs Christian Updale won by KEAN, [01:23] Ground ball pickup by KEAN Christian Updale.
00:56 KEAN GOAL by KEAN Tyler Holste.

Rensselaer 23, Kean 9
00:56 RENSSELA Faceoff Ata Twining vs Christian Updale won by RENSSELA, [00:56] Ground ball pickup by RENSSELA Ata Twining.
00:42 RENSSELA Clear attempt by RENSSELA good.
00:31 RENSSELA Shot by RENSSELA Joseph Impellizeri, SAVE Pasquale Capozzoli
00:00 0 End-of-period.


